Phone 334-750-6181 Disastermedtech.com P.O. Box 1531
Fax 480-247-4894 jrg@disastermedtech.com Auburn, AL 36831
Emergency Preparedness, Response, and Recovery
Cage# 6R0R0 DUNS# 141956438 WOSB
DMT TSSI GSA Schedule as of 06/03/2016
ITEM # NAME SPECS
DMTUPB24-
3DR

Emergency Preparedness, Response, and Recovery
Cage# 6R0R0 DUNS# 141956438 WOSB
DMT-DMIDS-DSL3
DMI 42  2-3 line Mass Casualty Decon Shelter System
w/Master Blaster/Hose Kit,LOS-WH Water Heater,Elevation
Grids,Waste Water Pump and 24'Non-Ambulatory
Conveyor System.
DMT-DMIDS-L1
MDS-1L single-line Decon Shelter w/Master Blaster/Hose
Kit  (6'x12', 75lbs. 9 nozzles) 72
DMT-DMIDS-DSL1
MDS-1L single-line Decon Shelter w/Master Blaster/Hose
Kit  (6'x12', 75lbs. 9 nozzles),
1-  Waste Water Pump and 1-LOS-PWH Propane Water
Heater 72
DMT-DWHP105 5175 Propane Water Heater 105,000 BTU Single Outlet
 DMT-DWHP200 200,000 BTU PROPANE FIRED WATER HEATER
 DMT-DWHD500 500,000 BTU DIESEL FIRED WATER HEATER
 DMT-DWHD500MH 500NX4   32 GPM, 500,000 BTU Water Heater - McHenry
 DMT-DDI Detergent Injector
 DMT-DWP 110V Electric Waste Water Pump (19gpm max)
 DMT-DWAK Water Supply Adaptor Kit
 DMT-DWB-150 150 -    Gallon Waste Water Bladder
 DMT-DWB-300 300 -    Gallon Waste Water Bladder
 DMT-DWB-600 600 -    Gallon Waste Water Bladder
 DMT-DWB-1200 1200 - Gallon Waste Water Bladder
 DMT-DWB-1800 1800 - Gallon Waste Water Bladder
 DMT-DEG-23 Elevation Grids/Tiles (2' x 3')
 DMT-DEG-24 Elevation Grids/Tiles (2' x 4')
 DMT-DEG-256 Elevation Grids/Tiles (2' x 56')
 DMT-DPNAC8 Patient Non-Ambulatory conveyor System 8'
 DMT-DPNAC12 Patient Non-Ambulatory conveyor System 12'
 DMT-DPNAC16 Patient Non-Ambulatory conveyor System 16'
 DMT-DPNAC20 Patient Non-Ambulatory conveyor System 20'
 DMT-DPNAC24 Patient Non-Ambulatory conveyor System 24'
   DMT DMI Incident Command Systems Sq.Ft
DMT-DMI3-SCS
Small Incident Command System includes: 1-DMI3
Shelter, 1- 3.5 Ton Mobile HVAC, 1-Internal Insulating

Room Divider, 1- Clear Vinyl Negative Air Pressure
Chamber, 1- TAGEM-W Entrance Module with Air Lock
System.
Total Cost for a Complete Negative Pressure System
   Portable Heating & Cooling
DMT-ECU-ECM150
1.1 (12,000btu) Ton Internal AC/Heat Pump   (Recommend
1- ECM150 for every 125-150 SqFt)
 DMT-ECU-DDAK Duel Duct Adaptor Kit (Y connector & 12"x20' Flex Duct)
DMT-ECU-EAH125
1.25 (15,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
(120V/60hz/single phase)
DMT-ECU-EAH2
2.0 (24,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump & 17,732btu
Resistance Heater (200-230V/60hz/Single Phase)
 DMT-ECU-EAH2.5 2.5 (30,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
 DMT-ECU-EAH3.5 3.5 (42,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
 DMT-ECU-REAH2.5 2.5 (30,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
 DMT-ECU-REAH3.5 3.5 (42,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
 DMTIS3.5MU 3.5 (42,000btu) Ton External Refrigeration Unit
 DMT-ECU-REAH50 5.0 (60,000btu) Ton External AC/Heat Pump
 DMTIS5MU 5.0 (60,000btu) Ton External Refrigeration Unit
 DMT-ECU-REAH8.5 8.5 (101,000btu) AC Unit w/ 40kw Resistance Heater
 DMT-ECU-REAH100 10 (123,000btu) AC Unit w/ 40kw Resistance Heater
 DMT-ECU-REAH125 12 (156,000btu) AC Unit w/ 50kw Resistance Heater
DMT-ECU-REAH25TS
25 TON SKID MOUNT ECU ~ 296,400 BTU COOLING/72KW
RH HEAT
DMT-ECU-REAH25TT
25 TON TRAILER MOUNT ECU ~ 296,400 BTU
COOLING/72KW RH HEAT
 DMT-ECU-40FH 40,000 BTU INDIRECT FIRED PROPANE HEATER
 DMT-ECU-100FH 100,000 BTU INDIRECT FIRED PROPANE HEATER
 DMT-ECU-150FH 150,000 BTU INDIRECT FIRED PROPANE HEATER
 DMT-ECU-60KEH 60KW ELECTRIC HEATER ~ 205,000 BTU
Phone 334-750-6181 Disastermedtech.com P.O. Box 1531
Fax 480-247-4894 jrg@disastermedtech.com Auburn, AL 36831
Emergency Preparedness, Response, and Recovery

0.45 GPH Fuel Burn - 2.9 Gal Fuel Tank - 0.85 Amp Draw -
115V/1PH/60Hz - 40 LBS.
DMT-ECU-TFPXL147
MULTI FUEL INFRARED HEATER ~ 99,300 to 146,900
BTU/HR99,300 to 146,900 BTU/HR - 21/14 Hr Run Time
Per Tank - On Unit Thermostat - 0.76/1.11 GPH Fuel Burn
- 15.84 Gal Fuel Tank - 1.7 Amp Draw - 115V/1PH/60Hz -
152 LBS.
DMT-ECU-TFPAHL-DK
 Tri-Fuel Heater w/Thermostat, Ducting and Duct Adapter -
Duct Kit
 DMT-ECU-PASS
DMT-ECU-DUCTY
Insulated HVAC Ducting/ 14"x25', Yellow, Insulated
Ducting (Price per min.of 60 pcs.)
 DMT-ECU-P15 Interior Air Distribution Plenum 15'
 DMT-ECU-P22 Interior Air Distribution Plenum 22'
 DMT-ECU-P30 Interior Air Distribution Plenum 30'
   Lighting
DMT-SLED 60-240 VAC LED Light Fixture
 DMT-SLEDK 2 ea 60-240V 24" LED Light Fixture w/ protective case
 DMT-SLEDR 60-240V 24" LED Light Fixture (RED BLACKOUT)